
Participant	
  List	
  for	
  15	
  April	
  2016	
  
	
  
Facilitators 
 
Professor John Knox (United States of America) 
knoxjh@wfu.edu  
 
Professor James May (United States of America) 
jrmay@widener.edu  
 
Professor Erin Daly (United States of America) 
edaly@widener.edu  
 
Professor Loretta Feris (South Africa) 
Loretta.feris@uct.ac.za  
 
Professor Louis Kotzé (South Africa) 
Louis.kotze@nwu.ac.za  
 
Ms Melanie Murcott (South Africa) 
Melanie.murcott@up.ac.za  
 
Mr Caiphas Soyapi (South Africa) 
soyadrive@gmail.com  
 
Observers and Advisers 
 
Dr. Arnold Kreilhuber (United Nations Environment Programme)  
Arnold.kreilhuber@unep.org  
 
Ms. Angela Kariuki (United Nations Environment Programme) 
Angela.kariuki@unep.org 
 
Ms. Cecilia Njenga (United Nations Environment Programme) 
cecilia.njenga@unep.org  
 
Ms. Megan Wentzel (United Nations Environment Programme) 
Angela.kariuki@unep.org 
 
Participating Justices 
 
Honourable Justice Brian Preston (Australia) 
Justice_Preston@agd.nsw.gov.au 
 
Honourable Justice Merideth Wright (United States of America) 
envj.wright@gmail.com 
 
Honourable Justice Anthony Oppong (Ghana)  
tagoe.g@gmail.com  
 



Honourable Justice Merley Afua Wood (Ghana) 
tagoe.g@gmail.com 
 
Honourable Justice Rebecca Naa Shormeh Sittie (Ghana) 
tagoe.g@gmail.com 
 
Honourable Justice Emmanuel Amo Yartey (Ghana) 
tagoe.g@gmail.com 
 
Honourable Justice Kwabena Asuman Adu (Ghana) 
tagoe.g@gmail.com 
 
Honourable Justice Zukisa Thsiqi (South Africa) 
ZTshiqi@justice.gov.za 
PKanzi@justice.gov.za 
 
Honourable Justice Selby Mbenenge (South Africa) 
BNguta@judiciary.org.za	
  
selmfa@telkomsa.net 
 
Honourable Justice Leonie Windell (South Africa) 
leonie.windell@gmail.com  
 
Honourable Justice MP Tsoka (South Africa) 
Mtsoka@justice.gov.za  
 
Honourable Justice M Victor (South Africa) 
Mvictor@justice.gov.za  
 
Honourable Justice B Vally (South Africa) 
BVally@justice.gov.za  
 
Honourable Justice BA Mashile (South Africa) 
BMashile@justice.gov.za  
 
Honourable Justice Jody Kollapen (South Africa) TBC 
jkollapen@gmail.com  


